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Canadian International Student Services

2019 PRICE LIST

Rates are per person in $CAD (Canadian Dollars) 
and apply only to published session dates 

RETAIL RATES

JUNIOR PROGRAMMES
CITY RESIDENTIAL PROGRAMMES

2 weeks 3 weeks 4 weeks

CISS Vancouver $3,750 $5,300 $6,975

CISS at Trinity $ 3,725 $5,175 $6,650

     Academic & Career Prep 
        June 30 - July 20  or  July 21 - August 10 $5,625

CISS St. Michael’s $3,600 $5,000 $6,425

      Global Leadership 
          June 30 - July 20  or  July 21 - August 10 $5,000

INTERNATIONAL SUMMER CAMPS
1 week 2 weeks 3 weeks 4 weeks 

Lakefield Camp $ 4,100 $ 5,750 $ 7,200

     Leader in Training (LIT)
       July 07 - July 27 $5,750

     Leader in Training (LIT) Practicum*
       July 28 - August 17 $ 1,000 $2,000 $3,000

Swallowdale Camp $ 3,625 $ 5,075 $ 6,300

     Leader in Training (LIT)
       July 07 - July 27 $5,075

     Leader in Training (LIT) Practicum*
       July 28 - August 10 $   850 $1,700

* Students must enroll in the 3-week LIT programme to be eligible for Practicum weeks

Optional Excursions (NET):
Niagara Falls
Canada’s Wonderland
Toronto Disco Boat Cruise
CN Tower 

Lakefield
$  120
$    80
$    65
$    45

Swallowdale
$  125
$    85

n/a
n/a

EXTRA FEES (NET)
Extra Night Fee - CITY
Extra Night Fee - CAMPS

Extra Transfer Fee - CITY
Extra Transfer Fee - CAMPS

Early Morning Departure Fee - CITY
Early Morning Departure Fee - CAMPS

Unaccompanied Minor (UM) Fee
Custodianship Fee

$  200
$  225

$    80
$  175

$    50
$ 150

$    75
$  100

SUMMER HOMESTAY EXPERIENCE 
Gateway/Community 2 weeks 3 weeks 4 weeks 

Toronto (YYZ) / Kawartha Lakes, Stratford, Simcoe
Victoria (YYJ) / Victoria, Sooke, Saanich
Vancouver (YVR) / Surrey

$ 2,000
$ 2,075
$ 2,150

$ 2,450
$ 2,650
$ 2,725

$ 2,975
$ 3,250
$ 3,250

NEW

Extra night fees apply to all students who arrive 
early or depart late.

Applies to all students with flights scheduled to 
depart before 08:00.

Extra transfer fees apply to all students who 
arrive or depart on non-scheduled dates.

Applies to all students flying as UM with airline.

NEW


